WORKPLACE STEWARDS' AWARD

The Local may present a Workplace Stewards' Award for **up to eight Members** of the Local each year. The following criteria shall guide the selection of the recipients by the Awards Committee.

The nominees shall:

- a) advocate for Members,
- b) attend ETFO Local meetings regularly,
- c) conduct themselves in a professional manner,
- d) demonstrate confidentiality and collegiality,
- e) exhibit an awareness and understanding of local and provincial issues,
- f) have a history of ETFO Thames Valley Teacher Local involvement, and
- g) attend regularly the Local Workplace Stewards' Meetings and Training Events.
 - 1) Please bear in mind that the Awards Committee is not a research committee. Rather, it will depend on information provided by the nominators on the nomination form to establish the merits of any particular candidate as a possible award recipient.
 - 2) Nominations for the ETFO Thames Valley Teacher Local's Workplace Stewards' Award should be submitted on the form provided.
 - 3) Please ensure that the nomination is in typewritten form or printed in black ink.
 - 4) This nomination form must be received no later than FRIDAY, APRIL 26, 2024 to the ETFO Thames Valley Teacher Local to be considered by the Awards Committee.
 - 5) The Awards Committee will recommend the potential recipients to the Local Executive for approval.



WORKPLACE STEWARDS' AWARD

Nomination Form

We wish to nominate from	
	ETFO Thames Valley Teacher Local's Workplace
We believe that	meets the
criteria for this award in the follo information or letters of support if	meets the owing ways. (Please be specific and append extra desired.)
Signatures of at least two (2) ac	ctive ETFO Thames Valley Teacher Local Membe
Date:	

